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Result of query on Monday, December 26, 2016 06:11:22 PM

Last Name: SELETZ
First Name: JOSEPHA

Click on the name to view the case number and a summary of the case.

To avoid any problems, DO NOT REFRESH OR RELOAD this page.

Name

SELETZ JOSEPHA INEZ

SELETZ JOSEPHA INEZ

SELETZ JOSEPHA M.D.

SELETZ JOSEPHA

SELETZ M.D. JOSEPHA

SELETZ M.D. JOSEPHA

Case Type

Dissolution of Marriage

Civil

Med Malpractice (Drs &
Surgeons) (Unlimited)

Small Claims (Limited)

Admn Agncy Award (not
unpaid taxes (Unlimited)

Med Malpractice (Drs &
Surgeons) (Unlimited)

Filing Date

09/23/1994

05/10/1988

06/14/2006

01/14/2015

06/28/2012

06/26/2002

Print this page

Location

Stanley Mosk
Courthouse

Stanley Mosk
Courthouse

Stanley Mosk
Courthouse

Santa Monica
Courthouse

Santa Monica
Courthouse

https://www lacourt.org/paonlineservices/civillndex/cisearchByNameResult.aspx
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Art Showcased in
Los Angeles Courthouse Jury Rooms

"New York" by Samantha Wei
2008 Honorable Mention
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