THE SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

Español | Tiếng Việt | 한국어 | 中文 | hujtptlu

Search



Home

Online Services
Pay Fines, Search Records...

Forms & Filings
Forms, Filing Fees...

Self-Help Self-Rep, Info, FAQs.. Divisions
Civil, Criminal, Family...

Jury
Jury Duty Portal, Q&A...

General Info
Courthouses, ADA, Local Rules...

ONLINE SERVICES

Civil Party Name Search



Disclaimer

The following list might contain records of different people/companies with the same name, and it may not contain records of the person/entity for whom you are searching.

Result of query on Monday, December 26, 2016 06:11:22 PM

Last Name: SELETZ First Name: JOSEPHA

Click on the name to view the case number and a summary of the case.

To avoid any problems, DO NOT REFRESH OR RELOAD this page.

New Search

Name	Case Type	Filing Date	Location	Available Imaged Documents
SELETZ JOSEPHA INEZ	Dissolution of Marriage	09/23/1994	Stanley Mosk Courthouse	
SELETZ JOSEPHA INEZ	Civil	05/10/1988		
SELETZ JOSEPHA M.D.	Med Malpractice (Drs & Surgeons) (Unlimited)	06/14/2006	Stanley Mosk Courthouse	
SELETZ JOSEPHA	Small Claims (Limited)	01/14/2015	Stanley Mosk Courthouse	
SELETZ M.D. JOSEPHA	Admn Agncy Award (not unpaid taxes (Unlimited)	06/28/2012	Santa Monica Courthouse	
SELETZ M.D. JOSEPHA	Med Malpractice (Drs & Surgeons) (Unlimited)	06/26/2002	Santa Monica Courthouse	

New Search

Print this page

Art Showcased in Los Angeles Courthouse Jury Rooms



"New York" by Samantha Wei 2008 Honorable Mention



Privacy Statement | Disclaimer | Employment | ADA | Holidays | Comment on our Website

Copyright 2014 Superior Court of California, County of Los Angeles